
PAGE HIGH SCHOOL
BOYS & GIRLS TRACK

2015-2016

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME

3/5/16 Sat Northland Prep Academy NAU-Flagstaff 12:00

3/12/16 Sat Arizona Small School Invite Seton Catholic 8:00

3/19/16 Sat Chandler Rotary Track Meet Chandler TBA

3/25/16 Fri Page Multiple Page 2:30

4/1/16 Fri Scottsdale Distance Scottsdale TBA

4/2/16 Sat Red Rock Invitational Sedona 10:00

4/9/16 Sat Page Invitational Page 10:00

4/16/16 Sat Valley Classic-Alhambra HS Phoenix TBA

4/23/16 Sat Glendale Invitational Glendale CC TBA

4/27/16 Wed Alhambra Last Chance Phoenix 3:30

5/6-5/7 Fri-Sat State Meet-Division lll Mesa CC TBA

2/12/2016


